
PROPOSAL STATUS FOR  LETTING:

May 12, 2015

AWARDED:

WITHDRAWN:

DEFERRED:

REJECTED:

UNDER FURTHER REVIEW:

NO BIDS RECEIVED:

0015/15/2015 006 008 009 013 015

018 019 020 024 026 030

033 034 035 036 037 040

041 042 043 044 045 048

049 052

0035/18/2015 023 025

0025/27/2015 012 016 017 021 031

032 038 039 051

0045/29/2015 005 014 053

010 029

0075/27/2015 022 027

0465/29/2015 050

011 028 047

Report Created: 5/29/2015


